
Sunday School Dates  

2025-2026 

 

9/21/25   First Day of Class 

9/28/25   Sunday School 

10/5/25   Sunday School 

10/12 /25   Sunday School 

10/19/25   NO SUNDAY SCHOOL-MEA BREAK 

10/26/25   Sunday School 

11/2/25   Sunday School 

11/9/25   Sunday School 

11/16/25   Sunday School 

11/23/25   Sunday School 

11/30/25   NO SUNDAY SCHOOL-THANKSGIVING 

12/7/25   Sunday School 

12/14/25   Sunday School-Mini Concert after class 

12/21/25   NO SUNDAY SCHOOL-CHRISTMAS BREAK 

12/28/25   NO SUNDAY SCHOOL-CHRISTMAS BREAK 

1/4/26   Sunday School 

1/11/26   Sunday School 

1/18/26   NO SUNDAY SCHOOL-MLK DAY 

1/25/26   Sunday School 

2/1/26   Sunday School 



2/8/26   Sunday School 

2/15/26   Sunday School 

2/22/26   NO SUNDAY SCHOOL-PRESIDENTS DAY 

3/1/26   Sunday School 

3/8/26   Sunday School 

3/15/26   Sunday School 

3/22/26   NO SUNDAY SCHOOL-SPRING BREAK 

3/29/26   NO SUNDAY SCHOOL-SPRING BREAK 

4/5/26   NO SUNDAY SCHOOL-EASTER 

4/12/26   Sunday School 

4/19/26   Sunday School 

4/26/26   Sunday School 

5/3/26   Sunday School 

5/10/26   Sunday School 

5/17/27   Last Day of Sunday School-Mini Concert after class 

 


